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Session Plan
Time Module Description of the Topic

I
Suggested Name of the

Methodology Resource Person

Daily Yoga from 23rd to 27th June 2025

Day - 8 - June 23rd
, 2025 (Monday)

Shri Srinivas
Significance and Scope Boosarapu

9.30 am to Session 8.1 of Futuristic PPTs, Case Studies & Chief Information
11.20 am Technologies in Discussion Security Architect,&

Government CEO, Bharath
FINTECH

11.20 am to TEA BREAK11.40 am
11.40am to Making High Impact Administering test on Dr. Vivek Modi

1.30pm Session 8.2 Decisions for Enhancing Leadership, Scoring, Certified Trainer for
Organizational Case Studies & World Renowned Dale
Performance Discussion Carnegie Training.

1.30pm to
LUNCH BREAK2.15pm

2.l5pm to Crafting Growth Mindset PPTs, Case Studies, Prof.K.N arendranath

3.45pm Session 8.3 with Japanese Kaizon Exercises & Retd Professor 0.U
Philosophy Discussion

3.45 pm to
TEA BREAK4.00 pm

Fiscal Space Creation; A Case Studies, Role Dr. Prabhakar
4.00 pm to Reddy,Session 8.4 Study of Telangana State Play, Exercises &5.00 pm

Finances Discussion Sr. Advisor, RCU
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Day - 9- June 24th
, 2025 (Tuesday)

Shri Srinivas
Significance and Scope Boosarapu

9.30 am to Session 9.1 of Futuristic PPTs, Case Studies & Chief Information
10.30 am Technologies in Discussion Security Architect.&

Government CEO, Bharath
FINTECH

PPTs, Case Studies, Dr. Vivek Modi
10.30 am to Certified Trainer for

11.30 am Session 9.2 Public Speaking Skills Exercises & World Renowned DaleDiscussion Carnegie Training.
11.30 am to TEA BREAK
11.40 am

PPTs, Case Studies, Dr. Vivek Modi
11.40 am to Certified Trainer for
12.30 pm Session 9.2 Public Speaking Skills Exercises & World Renowned DaleDiscussion Carnegie Training.

PPTs, Case Studies, Dr. Vivek Modi
12.30pm to 2.00 Mind Management Certified Trainer for

Session 9.3 Exercises &pm Techniques Discussion World Renowned Dale
Carnegie Training.

2.00pm to ..
2.45pm LUNCH BREAK

2.45pm to Visit to Telangana State Police Command and Control Centre5.00pm

Day -10- June zs", 2025 (Wednesday)

Building High PPTs, Case Studies, Smt. Urvashi Baid
9.30 am to Session Director Strategy&Performance Teams for Role Play, Exercises11.20 am 10.1 Sustained Outcomes & Discussion Operations- Visha1

Projects,Pvt.Ltd
11.20 am to

TEA BREAK11.40 am

PPTs, Case Studies, Smt. Urvashi Baid
11.40am to Session Managing Time Director Strategy&Role Play, Exercises1.30pm 10.2 Effectively & Discussion Operations- Vishal

Projects,Pvt.Ltd
1.30pm to

LUNCH BREAK2.30pm
3.00pm to
5.30pm Visit to Indian School of Business (lSB) &

. Day -11 - June zs", 2025 (Thursday)

9.30 am to Session PPTs, Case Studies, Prof.K. Vishwanath

10.40 am 11.1 Growing with Prowess Role Play, Exercises ICFAI University
& Discussion Hyderabad

10.40 am to TEA BREAK11.00 am
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PPTs, Case Studies, Prof.K. Vishwanath11.00 am to Session Growing with Prowess Role Play, Exercises ICF AI University12.30 pm 11.1 & Discussion Hyderabad

Making High Impact PPTs, Case Studies, Prof.K. Vishwanath
12.30 pm to Session Decisions for Enhancing Role Play, Exercises ICFAI University

2.00 pm 11.2 Organizational & Discussion Hyderabad
Performance

2.00 pm to LUNCH BREAK2.45 pm
Dr.Kandukuri UshaPPTs, Case Studies, Rani2.45pm to Session Stress Management Role Play, Exercises Centre Head-CDS and4.00pm 11.3 & Discussion Course Director.

4.00 pm to TEA BREAK4.10pm

4.30 pm to Visit to Centre for Economics and Social Sciences (CESS)5.30 pm

Day - 12 - June 2i\ 2025 (Friday)
,

Dr.Vivek Modi
Failure as a Learning PPTs, Case Studies, Certified Trainer for9.30 am to Session Role Play, Exercises World Renowned Dale11.20 am 12.1 Tool & Discussion Carnegie Training.

11.20 am to
TEA BREAK11.40 am

PPTs, Case Studies, Smt. Urvashi BaidStrategic Leadership for Director Strategy&11.40 am to Session Organizational Role Play, Exercises Operations- Vishal1.30 pm 12.2 Excellence & Discussion Projects,Pvt.Ltd
1.30 pm to

LUNCH BREAK2.30 pm
2.30 pm to Feedback3.30 pm

Smt. Santhi Kumari,
lAS,

Vice-Chairman &
Director General of

Valedictory Function & Distribution of Course Completion the Institute - Chief3.30 pm to
Guest. 4.30pm Certificates

&
Dr.Kandukuri Usha

Rani
Centre Head-CDS and
Course Director


